LOT #68
ICE Jenny 1414]

Tag #:

Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:
Weaning Weight:
BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

63
N/A
-1.8
23
10
10
10

BASE PRICE

$1,500

1414]
4617217
04/29/2021

REGISTERED RED ANGUS

RED

PCC D-7 Amazon 4735A

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:
Dam Weight:

Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

OCC Easy Red
810
ICE Assassin 8803F

10

934

35

LOT #69
ICE Jamie 1415]

Tag #:

Registration #:
Date of Birth:
Breed:

Color:

Sire:

Maternal Grandsire:

Weight:

Most Likely Bred To:

Additional Details:
Birth Weight:
Weaning Weight:
BW EPD:

Milk EPD:
Disposition:
Fleshing Ability:

Calving Ease:

57
N/A
-21
24
10
10
10

BASE PRICE

$2,000

1415]
4617225
05/10/2021

REGISTERED RED ANGUS

Frame Score:
Overall Score:
Dam Age:
Dam Weight:

Dam Udder Score:

Dam Frame Score:

RED

OCC Easy Red

OCC Easy Red

796

ICE Assassin 8803F

10

916
10


http://www.tcpdf.org

