LOT #68

ICE Jenny 1414J



Tag #:			1414J
Registration #:			4617217
Date of Birth:			04/29/2021
Breed:		REGISTER	RED RED ANGUS
Color:			RED
Sire:		PCC D-	7 Amazon 4735A
Maternal Grandsire:			OCC Easy Red
Weight:			810
Most Likely Bred To:		ICE	Assassin 8803F
Additional Details:			
Birth Weight:	63	Frame Score:	2
Weaning Weight:	N/A	Overall Score:	10
BW EPD:	-1.8	Dam Age:	2
Milk EPD:	23	Dam Weight:	934
Disposition:	10	Dam Udder Score:	8
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Frame Score:	3.5
Calving Ease:	10		

LOT #69

ICE Jamie 1415J



Tag #:			1415J
Registration #:			4617225
Date of Birth:			05/10/2021
Breed:		REGIST	ERED RED ANGUS
Color:			RED
Sire:			OCC Easy Red
Maternal Grandsire:			OCC Easy Red
Weight:			796
Most Likely Bred To:		I	CE Assassin 8803F
Additional Details:			
Birth Weight:	57	Frame Score:	3
Weaning Weight:	N/A	Overall Score:	10
BW EPD:	-2.1	Dam Age:	2
Milk EPD:	24	Dam Weight:	916
Disposition:	10	Dam Udder Score:	10
Fleshing Ability:	10	Dam Frame Score:	4
Calving Ease:	10		